Abdul Latif Samian (Prof. Dr.)
Pengarah

Pembantu Tadbir (Kesetiausahaan)
Faks

Mohamad Sabri Haron (Dr.)
Timbalan Pengarah

Pembantu Tadbir (Kesetiausahaan)

Ruziyah Ahmad
Penolong Pendaftar

Pejabat Am (Pentadbiran)
Pejabat Am (Akademik)
Pejabat Am (Kaunter)
Bilik Mesyuarat

Bilik Perbincangan

Bilik Rehat

Makmal Komputer

Penyelaras

Hamdzun Haron

PANDUAN TELEFON
PUSAT PENGAJIAN UMUM

2005 - 2006

6868/6874
8925 8649

6866
8925 2976

6867/6925

6867

6869

6870

6871/6872

6873

6926

6887

6894

6896/6897

Penyelaras Komputer dan Web Master 6919

Mohamad Taha
Penyelaras Eksekutif PPU-PKP

Nazri Muslim
Penyelaras ZT1022

Nor Hasni Mokhtar
Penyelaras Eksekutif PPU-PKP

Sarenah Mohd Sidek
Penyelaras Kursus Bahasa

6889

6902

6603

6882

abdlatif@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

pghppu@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

sabrie@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

awan@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

ppppu@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

hh@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

mt@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

nazrim@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

hasni@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

sarenah@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my



Zulkifli Mohamad
Penyelaras ZT1012
Profesor

Abdul Latif Samian (Prof. Dr.)

Prof. Madya

Khairul Anwar Mastor (Dr.)

Pensyarah Kanan

Johari Talib (Dr.)

Mohamad Sabri Haron (Dr.)
Mohd Arip Kasmo (Dr.)

Zaharah Hassan (Dr.)

Pensyarah
Abdul Salam Hj. Yussof (Dr.)

Ahmad Rafizi Salleh

Ahmad Zamri Mansor (Cuti Belajar)
Fazilah Idris (Cuti Belajar)

Hasnan Kasan (Cuti Belajar)
Latifah Amin

Maharam Mamat (Cuti Belajar)
Mashitoh Yaacob (Cuti Belajar)
Maznah Ibrahim (Cuti Belajar)

Mohamad Mohsin Mohamad Said
(Cuti Belajar)

Nasruddin Yunos

Nik Yusri Musa

6904

6874

6895

6893

6925

6918

6906

6890

6909

6891

6892

6901

6907

6924

6913

6910

6897

6920

6903

zulmadani@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

abdlatif@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

kam2000@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

johari@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
sabrie@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
arip@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

zabha@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

salam@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
rafizi@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
azamri@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
ifazila@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
hasnan@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
nilam@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

maharam@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

maznah@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

mmms@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

nasrudin@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

nik_yus@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my



Nur Atigah Tang Abdullah
(Cuti Belajar)

Rozita Ibrahim
Roosfa Hashim

Zurina Mahadi

Yahya Hj. Awang

Tutor

Jamsari Alias (Cuti Belajar)

Najah Nadiah Amran (Cuti Belajar)
Zarina Othman (Cuti Belajar)

Roslan Ahmad (Dr.)

Pengajar Bahasa

Azlan Ahmad

Azlina Aris

Azizah Mohd Zahidi

Azwan Shaiza Nizam
Chairozila Mohd Shamsuddin
Chia Loy Khim

Fa'izah Abd. Manan @ Ahmad
Faridah Musa

Fauzanita Dato’ Kasim
Halizah Omar

Harieza Hussin

Huzaiffa Mastura Mohd Supian

Maslawati Mohamad

6911

6915

6905

6908

6923

6912

6898

6921

6922

6875

6626

6877

6626

6883

6879

6884

6881

6617

6881

6876

6635

6877

atigah@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

eta@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
roosfa@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

kina@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

yahya@medic.ukm.my

jamsari@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
najah_amran@hotmail.com

zothman@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

az_ahmad@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
ina_aris@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
degya@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
shaizanizam@hotmail.com
rozila@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
kKim@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
amfaiz99@yahoo.com
faridahm@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
fauzanitakasim@yahoo.com
busu@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
nur_am2000@yahoo.com
huzmas@hotmail.com

asla@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my



Michi Farida Abdul Halim
Nani Rahayu Sallihuddin

Ng Yong Kiang

Nor Huda Md. Anuar

Norlaila Mufti

Normilah A. Wahab

Nuretna Asurah Ahmad

Raja Hanani Raja Mushahar
Roselind Hj. Razali

Roslina Salim

Rusdi Abdullah

Sa’adiah Kummin

Saripah Mamat

Sharifah Salmah Syed Ali
Sharifah Zurina Syed Kamarulzaman
Sithalectchemy S. Krishnaiyer
Siti Salina Salim

Taufik Rashid

Tharma Kumar

Wabhiza Wabhi

Wan Nur’ashigin Wan Mohamad
Wee Siok Eng

Normazidah Che Musa

Shahizan Shaharuddin
(Cuti Tanpa Gaji)

6616

6876

6622

6621

6627

6624

6621

6627

6883

6620

6875

6605

6624

6603

6880

6616

6630

6878

6879

6626

6884

6625

6626

6628

michi@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
nrs@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
nykj@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
huda@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
lailasaz@hotmail.com
nomi@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
etna@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
rhrm@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
roselindrazali@time.net.my
lina@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
idie@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
saadiah@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
saripahm@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
syarifah@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
ina99@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
sitha@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
shana7777@hotmail.com
taufik@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
tharma@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
wahizawahi@hotmail.com
wnur@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
wse@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my
mazidahcm@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my

shaz@pkrisc.cc.ukm.my



